
25-26 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE25-26 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
OPPONENTOPPONENT LOCATIONLOCATION TIMETIME

NOV. 18 
NOV. 22
NOV. 28
NOV. 29
DEC. 2
DEC. 5
DEC. 6
DEC. 9
DEC. 12
DEC. 16
DEC. 19-20
DEC. 30
JAN. 2
JAN. 3
JAN. 6
JAN. 9
JAN. 10
JAN. 16
JAN. 20
JAN. 24
JAN. 30
JAN. 31
FEB. 3
FEB. 6

VETERANS
NORTHSIDE
TAYLOR COUNTY
HYPESOUTH
NORTHSIDE
HOCO
PERRY
WARNER RORBINS
BEAR BRAWL
TAYLOR COUNTY 
CAPITAL CITY 
LEMON STREET
WESTOVER
WARNER ROBINS
DOUGHERTY
BAINBRIDGE
PERRY
MONROE
WESTOVER
DOUGHERTY
CAIRO
BAINBRIDGE
MONROE
CAIRO

HOME
AWAY
HOME
MACON
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOCO
AWAY
TALLAHASSEE
MARIETTA
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

DATEDATE


